1 2026/5/4
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
IEPA-1330-RKC3-WGL0
13.3” BUS E-Paper Display Solution
The IEPA-1330 is a 13.3 inch E-Paper display.  Ruggedized IK10 and IP65 rated outdoor e-paper displays are supplied
in an aluminum enclosure with toughened front glass, optimized for pole mount or to any other fixed surface. With
wireless and battery as standard, all models come with optional illumination, NFC and interactive functions.
Key Features
▪ 13.3" E-Paper Display.
▪ High Resolution 1600 x 1200
▪ Monochrome 16 gray
▪ Ultra-low power consumption
▪ Ruggedized IK10
▪ IP65 rated outdoor
(with toughened front glass)
.
Specifications
Model Name IEPA-1330-RKC3-WGL0
Description 13.3”,Greyscale,1600x1200,Front illumination,IK10,IP65, -15 ˚C ~ 65 ˚C
Display
Display resolution 1600 x 1200 pixels
Active Area 270.4 x 202.8 mm
Display color Greyscale (16 Level)
Refresh Time 450 ms
Front illumination Embedded LED(Adjustable)
Other Support
Wi-Fi Optional
NFC Optional
Mechanical & Environment
Operation Temperature -15 ˚C ~ 65 ˚C
Dimension(mm) 242*450x56 mm
242*450x60 mm (with wall mount bracket)
Weight 4.5 kg / unit
0.80 kg / Wall mount bracket (SUS 304)
Mounting type Round Post / Square Post / Wall
Power
Battery Optional
Mains power Optional
System I/O
M12 USB x 1; Power x 1
Certifications
Impact Protection Rating min IK10
Ingress Protection Rating min IP65
Electromagnetic
Compatibility
CE/FCC
2 2026/5/4
  UNIT： mm
Mechanical Drawing
3 2026/5/4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IEPA-1330-RKC3-WGL0 13.3”,Greyscale,1600x1200,Front illumination,IK10,IP65, -15 ˚C ~ 65 ˚C
IEPA-1330-RKC3-WGLD Double 13.3”,Greyscale,3200x1200,Front illumination,IK10,IP65, -15 ˚C ~ 65 ˚C
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description